Beaudesert Saturday 31 October, 2015

This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB

sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur.
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RACING

QUEENSLAND

1 BEAUDESERT CHAMBER OF COMMERCE Maiden Plate

1050 metres

01

02
03
04
05

06
07

08
09
10
11
12

$7500
Binda Boy(Ted Ainsworth)

By Emteeare(Ben Robinson)
Dancing Vagabond(Greg Cornish)
Jue Jue Angel(Helen Van Hoeyen)
Kapflyn(Tracy Ramskill)

Leila's Call(Bradley Hudson)
Lemon Cruizer(Lindsay Hatch)

Rubiaceae(Lynn Tipper)
Multifocal(Ben Ahrens)

Natural Protege(Mark Palmer)
(EM)War Street(Kelvin Hickmott)
(EM)Laid Back Cat(Neil Coy)

Brooke
Ainsworth

Chris Maund
Sheree Drake
Rikki Jamieson

Jag
Guthmann-Che
ster

Adam Spinks

Justin P
Stanley

Stephanie Lacy

Ben Cornell
Michael Murphy
Melody O'Brien

01
8

10
2

7
6
3
11
12

2 R & W SPRINGWOOD CLASSIC BenchMark 55 Handicap

1050 metres

01
02

03

04
05
06

07
08

$7500
Embraer(Nicky Harrison)
Agencia(Ben Robinson)

Desert Sweep(Ben Robinson)

Pocillo(Darlene Duryea)
Rhodry(Ben Robinson)
Mystic Medusa(Lindsay Hatch)

Buckanara(Ben Robinson)
He's Dirt Cheap(Kelvin Hickmott)

Adam Spinks

Ms Melissa
Hames

Montanna
Savva

Michael Murphy
Stephanie Lacy

Justin P
Stanley

Shaun Bayliss

Brooke
Ainsworth

IMMACULATA CUP QTIS Class 1 Handicap

1200 metres QTIS: $12500, Non QTIS: $5000

01

02

War Baby(Kelvin Hickmott)

Ima Gonski(Ben Robinson)

Brooke
Ainsworth

Stephanie Lacy

01

2
8

02
3

6

:05PM
58.5

58.5
58.5
56.5
56.5

56.5
56.5

56.5
55.0
55.0
56.5
56.5

:50PM

64.0
58.5

58.5

58.0
57.0
56.0

55.0
55.0

:35PM
59.0

57.5

03

04

05
06

Vivid Imagination(Toby Edmonds)

Abitazar(Lindsay Hatch)

Ten Torinos(Ben Robinson)
Lips Like Jagger(Ben Ahrens)

4 TRADE ALLIANCE Maiden Plate

1400 metres

01

02
03
04

05

06

07
08

09
10

11
12

13
14
15

Boot Scootin' Pete(Garry
Hutchesson)

Bowler Lane(Lynn Tipper)
Pitbull(Kent Fleming)
Torpedo(Bruce W Hill)

A New Sound(Quinton Kearney)

Arasenta(Glen Petersen)

Charmor(Toby Edmonds)
Dear Hillary(Fred Adams)

Errands(Brett Lunney)
Sabiue (NZ)(Ben Robinson)

Wardeh(Bradley Hudson)

Ricochet Tobey(Garry
Hutchesson)

(EM)Make Haay(John Sutton)

(EM)Flying Senorita(Greg Cornish)

(EM)Master Kwila(Shayne
Golinski)

$7500

Jag
Guthmann-Che
ster

Justin P
Stanley

Shaun Bayliss
Ben Cornell

Brooke
Ainsworth

Stephanie Lacy
Rikki Jamieson

Jag
Guthmann-Che
ster

Ms Natasha
Faithfull

Geoffrey
Leung

Michael Murphy

Justin P
Stanley

Melody O'Brien

Montanna
Savva

Adam Spinks
Fiona Jervis

Ben Cornell

2 56.5

4 55.0
5 55.0

03:20PM

4 58.5

6 58.5
58.5
58.5

8 56.5

13 56.5

10 56.5
11 56.5

7 56.5
14 56.5

15 56.5
9 55.0

12 56.5
3 56.5
1 585

5 LOGAN BROTHERS OLD BOYS "BULLY'S" Class B Handicap

1400 metres

01
02

03

Hello Harra(Ben Robinson)
Jolly Boy(Harold Hayes)

Slugsbrotherturbo(Mark Palmer)

$7500

Stephanie Lacy

Justin P
Stanley

Brooke
Ainsworth

04:05PM

6 59.0
1 59.0

5 58.5

04

05
06
07

Jayelem(David Stafford) Alexandra
Kitson
Smincha(Michael Hemmings) Ben Cornell

Rikki Jamieson

Jag
Guthmann-Che
ster

Rathgibbon(Hugh Dunne)
Somerset Dawn(Bradley Hudson)

4

57.5

56.5
56.0
55.0




Copyright Information

The material in this report is the intellectual property of Queensland All Codes Racing Industry Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of
the content may be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee
for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Queensland All Codes Racing Industry Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and
will not be held liable for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions
made on the basis of information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.




